
SESSION ONE  •  May 15 – June 16, 2023

SESSION TWO  •  June 20 – July 21, 2023

SUMMER COURSES

A member of the Minnesota State system and an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity University. 
This document is available in alternative format to individuals with disabilities by calling the College 
of Business at 507-389-5020 (V), 800-627-3529 or 711 (MRS/TTY) BUSC573PO_02-2023

INTERNSHIPS
Are you admitted to a COB Major?
Summer is a great time to complete an internship for credit!
Check out: cob.mnsu.edu/internships for more information.

Registration begins March 21st for all students. 
All classes are subject to cancellation per low enrollment.

ACCOUNTING (ACCT)
200 	 Financial Accounting 	 Online!
300 	 Intermediate Accounting I 	 Online!
310 	 Management Accounting I	 Online!
330 	 Individual Income Tax 	 Online!
398 	 Co-op Experience	
421	 Assurance Services	 Online!
497	 Internship – Accounting
499 	 Individual Study of Accounting
AGRIBUSINESS (AGBZ)
496	 Internship – AgriBusiness
BUSINESS LAW (BLAW)	
200 	 Legal Environment of Business	 Online!
450	 Contracts, Sales, & Prof. Resp.	 Online! 
FINANCE (FINA)
362	 Business Finance	 Online!
398 	 Co-Op Experience
460 	 Investments 	 Online!
467 	 Insurance & Risk Management	 Online!
470	 Personal Finance	 Online!
497	 Internship – Finance
498	 Internship – Finance
499	 Individual Study of Finance

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS)
380 	 Principles of International Business 	 Online!
398	 Co-Op Experience
497	 Internship – International Business 
498	 Internship – International Business
499	 Individual Study of Finance
MANAGEMENT (MGMT)
230	 Principles of Management	 Online!
300	 Introduction to MIS	 Online!
332	 Creativity & Innovation	 Online!
340	 HRM	 Online!
346	 Production & Operations Mgmt	 Online!
380	 Human Behavior in Organizations	 Online!
443	 Entrepreneurship	 Online!
459	 MIS	 Online!
481 	 Business Policy & Strategy 	 Online!
496	 Internship – AgriBusiness
497	 Internship – Business Management
498	 Internship – Human Resources Management
499	 Individual Study
MARKETING (MRKT)
100	 Foundations of Business Concepts	 Online!
210	 Principles of Marketing	 Online!
312	 Professional Selling	 Online!
317	 Product & Pricing Strategy	 Online!
341	 Supply Chain Management	 Online!

398 	 Co-Op Experience
416	 Digital Marketing	 Online!
420	 Sales Management	 Online!
497	 Internship – Marketing
498	 Internship – Marketing
499	 Individual Study of International Business
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

*Only students accepted into the BBA program can register for the 
following courses.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
380-20	 Principles of International Business	 Online!
MANAGEMENT
300-20	 Introduction to MIS	 Online!
332-20	 Creativity & Innovation	 Online!
340-20	 HRM	 Online!
MASTER OF ACCOUNTING (MAcc)
620 	 Financial Statement Analysis 	 Online!
635	 Spec. Topics in Acct: 	
		  Federal Transfer Taxation	 Online!
670	 Internship – MAcc
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)
645	 Information Technology & 
		  Systems Management	 Online!

ACCOUNTING (ACCT)
200	 Financial Accounting	 Online!
210 	 Managerial Accounting 	 Online!
301	 Intermediate Accounting II 	 Online!
398	 Co-op Experience	
410	 Business Income Tax	 Online!
497	 Internship – Accounting
499 	 Individual Study of Accounting
AGRIBUSINESS (AGBZ)
496	 Internship
FINANCE (FINA)
362	 Business Finance		 Online!
398	 Co-Op Experience
464	 Financial and Risk Management		 Online!
466	 Retirement Planning		 Online!
497	 Internship – Finance	
498	 Internship – Finance
499	 Individual Study of Finance
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS)
380 	 Principles of International Business 	 Online!
398	 Co-Op Experience
497	 Internship – International Business
498	 Internship – International Business
499	 Individual Study of International Business

MANAGEMENT (MGMT)
230 	 Principles of Management 	 Online!
300	 Introduction to MIS	 Online!
472 	 Project Management 	 Online!
481	 Business Policy & Strategy	 Online!
482	 Ethics	 Online!
484	 Leadership	 Online!
497	 Internship – Business Management
498	 Internship – Human Resources Management
499	 Individual Study of Management
MARKETING (MRKT)
210	 Principles of Marketing	 Online!
316	 Consumer Behavior	 Online!
318	 Integrated Marketing Comm.	 Online!
324	 Marketing Research & Analysis	 Online!
398	 Co-op Experience
415	 Retailing Management	 Online!
490 	 Marketing Management 	 Online!
497	 Internship – Marketing
498	 Internship – Marketing
499	 Individual Study of Marketing

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
*Only students accepted into the BBA program can register for the 

following courses.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
380-20	 Principles of International Business	 Online!
MANAGEMENT
472 	 Project Management 	 Online!
484-20	 Leadership	 Online!
MARKETING
318-20	 Integrated Marketing Comm.	 Online!
MASTER OF ACCOUNTING (MAcc)
635	 Spec. Topics in Acct: 	
		  Professional Consultancy	 Online!
660 	 Applied Business Analytics 	 Online!
670	 Internship – MAcc
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)
657	 Managing Service & 	
		  Manufacturing Operations	 Online!

cob.mnsu.edu/summer



SE
SS

IO
N

 O
N

E
M

ay
 1

5 
- J

un
e 

16
, 2

02
3

co
b.

m
ns

u.
ed

u/
su

m
m

er

SUMMER

ACCOUNTING (ACCT)
200 	 Financial Accounting 	 Online!
300 	 Intermediate Accounting I 	 Online!
310	 Management Accounting I	 Online!
330 	 Individual Income Tax 	 Online!
421	 Assurance Services	 Online!

BUSINESS LAW (BLAW)	
200 	 Legal Environment of Business	 Online!
450	 Contracts, Sales, and Prof. Resp.	 Online!

FINANCE (FINA)
362	 Business Finance	 Online!
467	 Insurance & Risk Management	 Online!
460 	 Investments 	 Online!
470	 Personal Finance	 Online!

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS)
380 	 Principles of International Business 	 Online!

MANAGEMENT (MGMT)
230	 Principles of Management	 Online!
300	 Introduction to MIS	 Online!
332	 Creative & Innovation	 Online!
340	 HRM	 Online!
346	 Production and Operations Mgmt	 Online!
380	 Human Behavior in Organizations	 Online!
443	 Entrepreneurship	 Online!
459	 MIS	 Online!
481 	 Business Policy and Strategy 	 Online!

MARKETING (MRKT)
100	 Foundations of Business Concepts	 Online!
210	 Principles of Marketing	 Online!
312	 Professional Selling	 Online!
317 	 Product & Pricing Strategy 	 Online!
341 	 Supply Chain Marketing 	 Online!
416	 Digital Marketing	 Online!
420	 Sales Management	 Online!

MAV BIZ ONLINE (BBA)
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS) 
380	 Principles of International Business	 Online!
MANAGEMENT (MGMT) 
300	 Introduction to MIS	 Online!
332	 Creativity & Innovation	 Online!
340	 HRM	 Online!

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING (MAcc)
620 	 Financial Statement Analysis 	 Online!
635	 Special Topics in Accounting	 Online!

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)
645	 Information Technology Systems	 Online!

A member of the Minnesota State system and an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity University. This document is available in alternative format to 
individuals with disabilities by calling the College of Business at 507-389-5020 (V), 800-627-3529 or 711 (MRS/TTY) BUSC571FL_02-2023

INTERNSHIPS
Are you admitted to a COB Major?
Summer is a great time to complete an 
internship for credit!
Check out: cob.mnsu.edu/internships for more information.
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A member of the Minnesota State system and an Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity University. This document is available in alternative format to 
individuals with disabilities by calling the College of Business at 507-389-5020 (V), 800-627-3529 or 711 (MRS/TTY) BUSC571FL_02-2023

ACCOUNTING (ACCT)
200	 Financial Accounting	 Online!
210 	 Managerial Accounting 	 Online!
301	 Intermediate Financial Accounting II 	 Online!
410	 Business Income Tax	 Online!

FINANCE (FINA)
362	 Business Finance	 Online!
464 	 Financial Institutions & Marketing
466	 Retirement Planning	 Online!	

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS)
380 	 Principles of International Business 	 Online!

MANAGEMENT (MGMT)
230 	 Principles of Marketing 	 Online!
300 	 Introduction to MIS 	 Online!
472 	 Project Management 	 Online!
481 	 Business Policy & Strategy 	 Online!
482	 Ethics	 Online!
484	 Business Policy & Strategy	 Online!

MARKETING (MRKT)
210	 Principals of Marketing	 Online!
316	 Consumer Behavior	 Online!
318	 Integrated Marketing Communications	 Online!
324	 Marketing Research & Analysis	 Online!
415	 Retailing Management	 Online!
490 	 Marketing Management 	 Online!

MAV BIZ ONLINE (BBA)
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS (IBUS) 
380	 Principles of International Business	 Online!

MANAGEMENT (MGMT) 
472 	 Project Management 	 Online!
484	 Leadership	 Online!

MARKETING (MRKT) 
318	 Integrated Marketing Communications	 Online!

MASTER OF ACCOUNTING (MAcc)
635	 Special Topics in Acct	 Online!
660 	 Applied Business Analytics 	 Online!

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)
657	 Managing Service & Manufacturing Operations	 Online!
		

INTERNSHIPS
Are you admitted to a COB Major?
Summer is a great time to complete an 
internship for credit!
Check out: cob.mnsu.edu/internships for more information.


